
(V1 - 1 Jan 2024)

Date Time / End Date Event Category

Tuesday, 27 February 2024 7:00 PM LCNA Council Meeting Meetings, Admin & Education

Sunday, 3 March 2024 09:00 AM - 04:00 PM Intermediate Coaching Course Meetings, Admin & Education

Sunday, 10 March 2024 09:00 AM - 02:00 PM Development Coaching Course Meetings, Admin & Education

Sunday, 10 March 2024 8:00 PM Winter Team Nominations Close Meetings, Admin & Education

Sunday, 17 March 2024 Winter Preliminary Gradings Released Meetings, Admin & Education

Wednesday, 20 March 2024 5:00 PM Winter Grading Appeals Close Meetings, Admin & Education

Saturday, 23 March 2024 9:00 AM Whistles In Mouths Meetings, Admin & Education

Monday, 25 March 2024 Winter Final Gradings Released Meetings, Admin & Education

Sunday, 31 March 2024 Winter Competititon Draws Released Meetings, Admin & Education

Saturday, 6 April 2024 Winter Competition - Round 1 Winter Competition

Saturday, 13 April 2024 Winter Competition - Round 2 Winter Competition

Saturday, 4 May 2024  Winter Competition - Round 3 Winter Competition

Saturday, 11 May 2024 Winter Competition - Round 4 Winter Competition

Saturday, 18 May 2024 Winter Competition - Round 5 Winter Competition

Saturday, 25 May 2024 Winter Competition - Round 6 Winter Competition

Saturday, 1 June 2024 Winter Competition - Round 7 Winter Competition

Saturday, 8 June 2024 No Play Winter Competition

Friday, 14 June 2024 8:00 PM Winter Late Registrations Close Meetings, Admin & Education

Saturday, 15 June 2024 Winter Competition - Round 8 Winter Competition

Wednesday, 19 June 2024 7:00 PM LCNA Council Meeting Meetings, Admin & Education

Saturday, 22 June 2024 Winter Competition - Round 9 Winter Competition

Saturday, 29 June 2024 Winter Competition - Round 10 Winter Competition

Saturday, 6 July 2024 No Play Winter Competition

Saturday, 13 July 2024 No Play Winter Competition

Saturday, 20 July 2024 Winter Competition - Round 11 Winter Competition
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Saturday, 27 July 2024 Winter Competition - Round 12 Winter Competition

Saturday, 3 August 2024 Winter Competition - Round 13 Winter Competition

Sunday, 4 August 2024 LCNA Club Carnival Winter Competition

Saturday, 10 August 2024 Winter Competition - Round 14 Winter Competition

Saturday, 17 August 2024 Winter Competition - Round 15 Winter Competition

Saturday, 24 August 2024 Winter Competition - Semi Finals Winter Competition

Saturday, 31 August 2024 Winter Competition - Finals Winter Competition

Sunday, 1 September 2024 Spring Registrations Open on PlayHQ Meetings, Admin & Education

Saturday, 7 September 2024 Winter Competition - Grand Finals Winter Competition

Saturday, 14 September 2024 Winter Competition - Finals Series Reserve Day Winter Competition

Monday, 30 September 2024 8:00 PM Spring Team Nominations Close Meetings, Admin & Education

Wednesday, 9 October 2024 Spring Competititon Draws Released Meetings, Admin & Education

Tuesday, 15 October 2024 Spring Competition - Round 1 Spring Competition

Tuesday, 22 October 2024 Spring Competition - Round 2 Spring Competition

Tuesday, 29 October 2024 Spring Competition - Round 3 Spring Competition

Tuesday, 5 November 2024 Spring Competition - Round 4 Spring Competition

Tuesday, 12 November 2024 Spring Competition - Round 5 Spring Competition

Monday, 18 November 2024 8:00 PM Spring Late Registrations Close Meetings, Admin & Education

Tuesday, 19 November 2024 Spring Competition - Round 6 Spring Competition

Tuesday, 26 November 2024 Spring Competition - Round 7 Spring Competition

Wednesday, 27 November 2024 7:00 PM Annual General Meeting Meetings, Admin & Education

Tuesday, 3 December 2024 Spring Competition - Round 8 Spring Competition

Tuesday, 10 December 2024 Spring Competition - Round 9 (TBC) Spring Competition

Tuesday, 17 December 2024 Spring Competition - Round 10 (TBC) Spring Competition


